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201910100003
74450

10/10/2019
12:29:56

SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:326
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

39 42 Lot#:322
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

202204190001
61250

04/19/2022
03:04:41

SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

39 42 Instr
#:20191010000
374480

Lot#:322
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

202204220001
65680

04/22/2022
09:53:41

SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:322
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I


