Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 10; Name= SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201910100003 74450	10/10/2019 12:29:56	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC			39	42		Lot#:326 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC			39	42		Lot#:322 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
	04/19/2022 03:04:41	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC			39	42	Instr #:20191010000 374480	Lot#:322 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
	04/22/2022 09:53:41	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			39	42		Lot#:322 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I